
800m Bambini-Lauf

Kinder (weiblich) U8
1. 349 Clara Hellinger 2011 W 0:04:02,50
2. 351 Leni Selhausen 2011 W 0:04:36,90
3. 372 Leentje van den Brink 2013 W Babenhausen Allstars & Friends 0:05:02,80
4. 347 Malea Golomski 2013 W Kinderlauftreff Vlotho 0:05:04,30
5. 326 Lia Pavey 2012 W 0:05:16,40
6. 328 Phyllis Staack 2013 W 0:05:30,70
7. 314 Charlotte Bergert 2013 W BTG-Bielefeld 0:05:32,90
8. 369 Pauline Hoffmann 2012 W 0:05:36,70
9. 358 Nora Errachdi 2015 W 0:06:04,60
10. 324 Ebba Staack 2011 W 0:06:22,30
11. 319 Liora Messie 2011 W 0:06:28,70
12. 354 Luzie Kastrup 2013 W 0:06:40,90

Kinder (weiblich) U10
1. 348 Leandra Kredell 2009 W 0:03:31,20
2. 273 Luana Meyer 2009 W 0:03:45,30
3. 389 Neele kleine Beckmann 2009 W SuS Schröttinghausen 0:04:00,60
4. 294 Leonie Bach 2010 W SC Bielefeld 04/26 0:04:12,60

Kinder (weiblich) U12
1. 350 Ida Selhausen 2008 W 0:04:13,60

Kinder (männlich) U8
1. 355 Emil Kastrup 2011 M 0:03:55,90
2. 345 Julius Kredell 2011 M 0:04:19,40
3. 342 Liam Hoffmann 2011 M FA Herringhausen Eickum 0:04:19,70
4. 316 Ben Wengler 2011 M 0:04:22,90
5. 305 Philipp Voelcker 2012 M 0:04:24,10
6. 364 Tayler Koziel 2012 M VfL Schildesche 0:04:32,80
7. 379 Leo Schmidt 2012 M BTG-Bielefeld Dat lüppt 0:04:37,80
8. 241 Levi Kramme 2013 M 0:04:38,30
9. 343 Martin Sieraad 2012 M 0:04:42,90
10. 373 Jan Wüstenbecker 2011 M 0:04:44,50
11. 365 Aurelius Wegener 2012 M TuS Ost Bielefeld 0:04:49,70
12. 394 Timo Böddeler 2011 M 0:04:53,20
13. 370 Paul Ebert 2013 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:04:58,70
14. 393 Nils Böddeler 2012 M 0:05:15,30
15. 385 Phil Sawkill 2012 M 0:05:21,00
16. 330 Levi Evin 2012 M 0:05:22,20
17. 386 Abdulsalam Rai 2011 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:05:22,40
18. 380 Leander Elfers 2012 M BTG-Bielefeld 0:05:33,70
19. 227 Jesper Herbst 2014 M 0:06:42,10
20. 344 Lennet Hoffmann 2015 M 0:08:58,70

Kinder (männlich) U10
1. 301 Henry Baumeier 2009 M 0:03:37,00
2. 329 Sascha Böllinger 2009 M SC Bielefeld 04/26 0:03:38,50
3. 228 Jonte Herbst 2010 M 0:03:50,00
4. 360 Paul Bergert 2009 M 0:03:50,00
5. 392 Alex Böddeler 2009 M 0:04:01,30
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6. 313 Niklas Wegmann 2010 M VfL Schildesche 0:04:48,50

Kinder (männlich) U12
1. 371 Simon Bela Hübe 2008 M 0:04:11,80

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 44
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800m Bambini-Lauf
1. 348 Leandra Kredell 2009 W Kinder (weiblich) U10 0:03:31,20
2. 301 Henry Baumeier2009 M Kinder (männlich) U10 0:03:37,00
3. 329 Sascha 2009 M Kinder (männlich) U10 SC Bielefeld 04/26 0:03:38,50
4. 273 Luana Meyer 2009 W Kinder (weiblich) U10 0:03:45,30
5. 228 Jonte Herbst 2010 M Kinder (männlich) U10 0:03:50,00
6. 360 Paul Bergert 2009 M Kinder (männlich) U10 0:03:50,00
7. 355 Emil Kastrup 2011 M Kinder (männlich) U8 0:03:55,90
8. 389 Neele kleine 2009 W Kinder (weiblich) U10 SuS 0:04:00,60
9. 392 Alex Böddeler 2009 M Kinder (männlich) U10 0:04:01,30
10. 349 Clara Hellinger 2011 W Kinder (weiblich) U8 0:04:02,50
11. 371 Simon Bela 2008 M Kinder (männlich) U12 0:04:11,80
12. 294 Leonie Bach 2010 W Kinder (weiblich) U10 SC Bielefeld 04/26 0:04:12,60
13. 350 Ida Selhausen 2008 W Kinder (weiblich) U12 0:04:13,60
14. 345 Julius Kredell 2011 M Kinder (männlich) U8 0:04:19,40
15. 342 Liam Hoffmann 2011 M Kinder (männlich) U8 FA Herringhausen 0:04:19,70
16. 316 Ben Wengler 2011 M Kinder (männlich) U8 0:04:22,90
17. 305 Philipp Voelcker2012 M Kinder (männlich) U8 0:04:24,10
18. 364 Tayler Koziel 2012 M Kinder (männlich) U8 VfL Schildesche 0:04:32,80
19. 351 Leni Selhausen 2011 W Kinder (weiblich) U8 0:04:36,90
20. 379 Leo Schmidt 2012 M Kinder (männlich) U8 BTG-Bielefeld Dat 0:04:37,80
21. 241 Levi Kramme 2013 M Kinder (männlich) U8 0:04:38,30
22. 343 Martin Sieraad 2012 M Kinder (männlich) U8 0:04:42,90
23. 373 Jan 2011 M Kinder (männlich) U8 0:04:44,50
24. 313 Niklas 2010 M Kinder (männlich) U10 VfL Schildesche 0:04:48,50
25. 365 Aurelius 2012 M Kinder (männlich) U8 TuS Ost Bielefeld 0:04:49,70
26. 394 Timo Böddeler 2011 M Kinder (männlich) U8 0:04:53,20
27. 370 Paul Ebert 2013 M Kinder (männlich) U8 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:04:58,70
28. 372 Leentje van den 2013 W Kinder (weiblich) U8 Babenhausen 0:05:02,80
29. 347 Malea Golomski2013 W Kinder (weiblich) U8 Kinderlauftreff Vlotho 0:05:04,30
30. 393 Nils Böddeler 2012 M Kinder (männlich) U8 0:05:15,30
31. 326 Lia Pavey 2012 W Kinder (weiblich) U8 0:05:16,40
32. 385 Phil Sawkill 2012 M Kinder (männlich) U8 0:05:21,00
33. 330 Levi Evin 2012 M Kinder (männlich) U8 0:05:22,20
34. 386 Abdulsalam Rai 2011 M Kinder (männlich) U8 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:05:22,40
35. 328 Phyllis Staack 2013 W Kinder (weiblich) U8 0:05:30,70
36. 314 Charlotte 2013 W Kinder (weiblich) U8 BTG-Bielefeld 0:05:32,90
37. 380 Leander Elfers 2012 M Kinder (männlich) U8 BTG-Bielefeld 0:05:33,70
38. 369 Pauline 2012 W Kinder (weiblich) U8 0:05:36,70
39. 358 Nora Errachdi 2015 W Kinder (weiblich) U8 0:06:04,60
40. 324 Ebba Staack 2011 W Kinder (weiblich) U8 0:06:22,30
41. 319 Liora Messie 2011 W Kinder (weiblich) U8 0:06:28,70
42. 354 Luzie Kastrup 2013 W Kinder (weiblich) U8 0:06:40,90
43. 227 Jesper Herbst 2014 M Kinder (männlich) U8 0:06:42,10
44. 344 Lennet 2015 M Kinder (männlich) U8 0:08:58,70

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 44
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800m Bambini-Lauf

Männlich
1. 301 Henry Baumeier 2009 M Kinder (männlich) U10 0:03:37,00
2. 329 Sascha Böllinger 2009 M Kinder (männlich) U10 SC Bielefeld 0:03:38,50
3. 228 Jonte Herbst 2010 M Kinder (männlich) U10 0:03:50,00

Weiblich
1. 348 Leandra Kredell 2009 W Kinder (weiblich) U10 0:03:31,20
2. 273 Luana Meyer 2009 W Kinder (weiblich) U10 0:03:45,30
3. 389 Neele kleine Beckmann 2009 W Kinder (weiblich) U10 SuS 0:04:00,60
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